



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-17-2010
Project Number: 410A232
PCN:
COUNTY: Brown

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
<i>Lien Transportation Co. Aberdeen, SD</i>					
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	66,000.00	66,000.00
110E0300	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	1,133	Ft	3.25	3,682.25
110E0460	Remove Manhole	2	Each	500.00	1,000.00
110E0480	Remove Manhole Frame and Lid	2	Each	50.00	100.00
110E0605	Remove Chain Link Fence	782	Ft	1.20	938.40
110E1140	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	420	SqYd	3.75	1,575.00
110E7040	Remove Gate for Reset	4	Each	30.00	120.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	8,027	CuYd	12.00	96,324.00
120E6200	Water for Granular Material	137	Mgal	25.00	3,425.00
230E0020	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	170	CuYd	20.00	3,400.00
250E0010	Incidental Work	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
260E1050	Base Course, Salvaged Asphalt Mix	6,113	Ton	6.00	36,678.00
260E1090	Base Course, State Furnished	4,832	Ton	12.00	57,984.00
270E0040	Salvage and Stockpile Asphalt Mix and Granular Base Material	6,113	Ton	7.50	45,847.50
320E0007	PG 64-22 Asphalt Binder	419	Ton	600.00	251,400.00
320E1050	Class E Asphalt Concrete	5,600	Ton	60.00	336,000.00
330E0100	SS-1h or CSS-1h Asphalt for Tack	11	Ton	850.00	9,350.00
380E3025	6" Reinforced PCC Driveway Pavement	454	SqYd	55.00	24,970.00
450E0112	15" RCP Class 2, Furnish	526	Ft	19.30	10,151.80
450E0120	15" RCP, Install	526	Ft	22.00	11,572.00
450E0122	18" RCP Class 2, Furnish	346	Ft	23.80	8,234.80
450E0130	18" RCP, Install	346	Ft	23.80	8,234.80
450E0142	24" RCP Class 2, Furnish	718	Ft	33.66	24,167.88
450E0150	24" RCP, Install	718	Ft	32.15	23,083.70
450E0404	15" RCP Bend, Furnish	1	Each	344.90	344.90
450E0405	15" RCP Bend, Install	1	Each	445.90	445.90
450E0408	18" RCP Bend, Furnish	1	Each	464.00	464.00
450E0409	18" RCP Bend, Install	1	Each	536.00	536.00
450E0416	24" RCP Bend, Furnish	1	Each	768.00	768.00
450E0417	24" RCP Bend, Install	1	Each	565.00	565.00
450E0700	RCP Tee, Furnish	3	Each	482.00	1,446.00
450E0701	RCP Tee, Install	3	Each	535.00	1,605.00
450E2016	24" RCP Flared End, Furnish	1	Each	535.00	535.00
450E2017	24" RCP Flared End, Install	1	Each	330.00	330.00
451E1012	12" PVC Sewer Pipe	420	Ft	38.00	15,960.00
462E0100	Class M6 Concrete	11	CuYd	417.00	4,587.00
462E0200	Controlled Density Fill	93	CuYd	180.00	16,740.00
470E0020	Pipe Handrail	12	Ft	120.00	1,440.00
530E0300	Type C Concrete Retaining Wall	47	SqFt	48.00	2,256.00
620E2100	Reset Gate	4	Each	115.00	460.00
621E0060	6' Chain Link Fence with Top Rail	784	Ft	17.00	13,328.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00
650E0060	Type B66 Concrete Curb and Gutter	1,083	Ft	23.80	25,775.40
650E1080	Type F68 Concrete Curb and Gutter	449	Ft	26.16	11,745.84
650E6080	8" Concrete Valley Gutter	735	Ft	65.45	48,105.75
651E0040	4" Concrete Sidewalk	4167	SqFt	6.25	26,043.75
670E1010	2' x 3' Type B Drop Inlet	1	Each	2,380.00	2,380.00
670E1020	3' x 5.5' Type B Drop Inlet	5	Each	6,000.00	30,000.00
670E1200	Type B Frame and Grate Assembly	2	Each	578.00	1,156.00
670E3300	Type E Frame and Grate	4	Each	1,474.00	5,896.00
671E1048	48" Manhole	3	Each	3,500.00	10,500.00
730E0206	Type D Permanent Seed Mixture	100	Lb	9.50	950.00
731E0100	Fertilizing	50	Lb	0.95	47.50
732E0250	Fiber Mulching	765	Lb	1.20	918.00
734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	812	Ft	4.55	3,694.60
734E0840	Sediment Control at Type B Reinforced Concrete Drop Inlet	2	Each	167.00	334.00
734E0845	Sediment Control at Inlet with Frame and Grate	4	Each	120.00	480.00
831E0200	Woven Geotextile Separator	25,028	SqYd	2.00	50,056.00
					0.00
TOTAL					1,313,132.77